
' dr!L,D,

w?
PUBALI BANK PLC.

ESTABLISHMENT AND GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION

LA
/2023

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
SI

No
Name of the work Cost of Schedule

/Tender document
Eligibility of
contractor

0l

Supply & installation of Steel Racks at the
godown (5th floor, BIWTC Bhaban, 5
Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka) of Board
Division, Dhaka

Enlisted
contractors &
Others related
of the same
work

All quotations must accompany an eamest money of 2.5o/o of bid value in the form of payment
order/draft from any Scheduled Bank of Bangladesh favouring Pubali Bank PLC., Head Office,
Dhaka. Tender papers may be purchased from the office of the undersigned on payment tkough
A/c No.3555-901-045247, "Sales Proceed of Tender Schedule of Pubali Bank PLC." as

mentioned against each above during all working day up to 01-ll-2023. Tender duly filled in
sealed and signed are to be dropped in the tender box kept (l2th floor) for the purpose at
Pubali Bank PLC., Head Office, Dhaka by 1l:00 AM of08-11-2023.

Tender will be opened on 08-11-2023 at 11:30 AM in presence of available bidders. The Bank
reserves the right to accept any tender partly or firlly and reject any or all tenders without
assigning any reason.

sd/- sd/-
(Dilip Kumar Paul) (Md. Shahidul Islam)
General Manager Deputy General Manager

fl
;fCopy to:- The General Manager, Pubali Bank PLC., ICT Operation Division, Head Office, Dhaka for

information and they are requested to display
Management.

the same in the Bank's Website as decision of

HO/E&GSD/ 4/*f

Copy to:-

Copy to:-

Copy to:-

Copy to:-

The Deputy General Manager and Company Secretary, Pubali Bank PLC., Board Division, Head
Office, Dhaka for information and necessary action.
The Secretary, Purchase Committee and Deputy General Manager, Pubali Bank PLC.,
Establishment and General Services Division, Head Office, Dhaka for information and

necessary action.
Mr. Md. Kamrul lslam, Sr. Principal Officer, Pubali Bank PLC., f,stablishment and General
S€rvices Division, Head Office, Dhaka for information and necessary action.
Notice Board, Pubali Bank PLC., Head Office/ Principal Branch, Dhaka for information and
necessary acti

1... 0 2 ,l 2023
Dep General Manager

liSaePH Fdhad\Tendo \Sleel ltrm,lure\T File )\Aoard Division.docx

HEAD OFFICE. DHAKA.

Date: 31-10-2023

Tk.500/- only
(Including VAT)

I

ip ubali B.ii:k :rLC
Manager f

':.:.
:-'l



PUBALI BANK PLC.
ESTABLISHMENT AND GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION

HO/E&GSD / 7 HEAD OFFICE. DHAKA,
Date: 31-10-2023

Sub: Supply & installation of Steel Racks at the godown (56 floor, BfWTC Bhaban, 5 Dilkusha C/A,
Dhaka) of Board Division. Dhaka.

Dear Sir,
This is to inform you that the schedule ofabove work is ready. Allquotations must accompany an earnest
money of 2.5Yo of bid value in the form ofpayment order/draft frorn any Scheduled Bank of Bangladesh
favouring Pubali Bank PLC., Head Oftice, Dhaka. You may procure the schedule for the above work on
payment through A/c No.3555-901-045247, "Sales Proceed of Tender Schedule of Pubali Bank PLC."
of prescribed cost including VAT of Tk.500/-(Taka Five Hundred) only by 07 -ll-2023 during Office
hours. Tender duly lilled in sealed and signed are to be dropped in the tender box kept at 126 floor
for the purpose, Pubali Bank PLC., Head Office, Dhaka by 1l:00 AM of08-11-2023.

Tender will be opened on 08-11-2023 at 1l:30 AM thereafter il presence of available bidders. Other
terms and conditions are written in the Tender Notice/Schedule.

Thanking you,
sd/- sd/-
(Dilip Kumar Paul) (Md. Shahidul Islam)
General Manager Deputy General Manager
Copy to:- The General Manager, Pubali Bank PLC., ICT Operation Division, Head Ofiice, Dhaka for

information and they are requested to display the same in the Bank's Website as per decision of
Management.
The Deputy General Manager and Company Secretary, Pubali Bank PLC., Board Division, Head
Office, Dhaka for information and necessary action.
The Secretary, Puchase Committee and Deputy Ceneral Manager, Pubali Bank PLC.,
Establishment and General Services Division, Head Office, Dhaka for information and

necessary action.
Mr. Md. Kamrul Islam, Sr. Principal Officer, Pubali Bank PLC., Establishment and General

Copy to:-

Copy 10:-

Copy toi

Copy to.
Services Division, Head Office, Dhaka for information and necessary acfion.

Notice Board, Pubali Bank PLC., Head Office/ Principal Branch, Dhaka for on and

neces

4ll\
"/2023'

M/s. Pranta Babul Steel
7, Tonugonj Lane, Sutrapur,
Dhaka
Phone- 01819900235

IVI/s. New Classic Iron
89/2/D, Nayapalton,
Dhaka
Phone- 017 57620626

Ws. Steel King
281 N2l I, T oynbee Circular Road
(D.I.T Ext. Road), Dhaka
Phone:01 71 082819701!!l!!lll2

l,Us. Rahmat Steel House
3 l4l2-A, South Jatrabad,
Bishow Road, Dhaka- 1204
P hone:1 5 5 4 I 7 7, 0 I 5 52637 83 I

ll{/s. Prime Steel Works
28 No. Shahid faruk Road,
Jatrabari, Dhaka- I 204,
Phone:7550363, 0171 1233130

l!Us. Bishwash Enterprise
Matuail, Katherpool Bus stand,

Jatrabari, Dhaka- I 362.

Phone-017 I 5054399,0 I 7 I 4904580

lWs. Iron Co,
I l7l1, DIT Extension Road,
Fakirapool, Dhaka- I 000
Phone : 7l9l 5 10, 0191,5619242,
01707 -6t9242

lWs. Zakir Steel Works
45, Lalmohon Saha Street,

Dholaikhal Road, Dhaka- l 100

Phone: 01727476026,
01711311565

M/s. Jamuna Steel Engineering
3l Doyagonj Hate Lane
Dhaka-1100.
Phone: 0 1983 1 34321, 0167 52E54 59,
017r6060148

M/s. Shaheen Metal Industries
56/3/G, Raj Narayan Dhor Road,
Lalbagh, Dhaka- 121 1

Phone: 01716200141

lWs. Classic Steel
24, Shahid Faruk Road,
Jatrabari, Dhaka- I 204,
Phone: 017 11207 7 86, 0 17 1 61E4646

M/s. Prince Steel Works
9/1, South Matuail
Medical Road, Dhak^-13 62,
Phone:0171 1529409,754 I 085

I Manager

E:\A H Farn d\Teo&. Notielstc.l Fmitu.\T.Filc No-2(5)\Bo.rd Dvisiotr docx

General Manager

ffi


